11
STAR MANUFACTURING INTERNATIONAL, INC.Tortilla Grill Assembly
Rev. A    6/03/08SK2303
MODEL TG2
1
5
6
7

Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
Part
Number
Key
Number
			   MODEL
	 1	 2F-Z8593	 1	 PLATEN 40 X 25
	 2	 D6-FG0012	 2	 THERMOSTAT BULB TUBE ASSY
	 4	 2C-1492	 2	 SCREW 8-32X1/4 RHP STL NP
	 5	 2N-Z8575	 4	 ELEMENT 825W/208V
	 6	 D6-Z8731	 10	 BRACKET-ELEMENT
	 7	 2C-Z8723	 29	 SCREW 8-32 X .5 HWHD STNP
	 8	 2H-Z8584	 1	 INSULATION 40X25 SILICA
	 9	 2B-Z10866	 2	 BURN GUARD
	1 0	 2C-Z5556	 7	 WASHER 1/4 FLAT SS
	 11	 2C-Z5555	 7	 BOLT 1/4-20 X .75 HEX SS
	 12	 2E-Z2905	 1	 CORD SJTO 12/3 NEMA 6-20P			   240V
		  D9-Z10878	 1	 CORD SET 12/3 NEMA 6-30P			   240VC
	 13	 2K-Y6764	 1	 BUSHING - STRAIN RELIEF
	 14	 2E-Z9736	 1	 TERMINAL BLOCK - POWER
	 15	 2T-Z5958	 2	 THERMOSTAT
	 16	 2K-Z0714	 1	 SHORTY-BUSHING
	 17	 D6-Z10496	 1	 CONTROL PANEL FRONT
	 18	 2M-Z10493	 1	 CONTROL LABEL TG2
	 19	 2J-Y6690	 2	 PILOT LIGHT 240V
	 20	 2R-Z1298	 2	 KNOB-THERMOSTAT
	 21	 2C-1487	 4	 SCREW 6-32X1/4 RHP STL NP
	 22	 2C-Z6925	 28	 SCREW #8X1/2 HEXW B SS
	 23	 2C-Z7165	 5	 #8-32 KEP NUT
	 24	 D6-Z10498	 2	 THERMOSTAT RETAINING CLIP
	 25	 D6-FG0010	 1	 BOTTOM ASSEMBLY
	 26	 2A-Z5942	 4	 FOOT, 1/2-13 X 4”L.
	 27	 2A-Z9374	 1	 BURN GUARD FGDLTB
														              1
														              1
      Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
TORTILLA GRILL
TG2